Fixed Inductors 固定インダクタ
Inductance Range: 1.0~1000µH
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD COILS
• Ideal as a choke coil for noise
filtering and DC-DC Convertor
application.
• Tape and reel for automated
Assembly.
• RoHS compliant.
•ノイズフィルタ用のチョークコイ
ルやDC-DCコンバータに最適
•テーピング納入
• RoHS指令対応
DIMENSIONS／外形寸法図
8RHT2
FEATURES／特　長
#A823LY-1R0M=R 1.0 ± 20 0.013 3.71 150
#A823LY-1R5M=R 1.5 ± 20 0.016 3.32 130
#A823LY-2R2M=R 2.2 ± 20 0.021 3.15 100
#A823LY-3R3M=R 3.3 ± 20 0.025 2.66 79
#A823LY-4R7M=R 4.7 ± 20 0.030 2.27 51
#A823LY-6R8M=R 6.8 ± 20 0.035 2.10 29
#A823LY-100K=R 10.0 ± 10 0.045 1.96 14
#A823LY-120K=R 12.0 ± 10 0.050 1.82 13
#A823LY-150K=R 15.0 ± 10 0.056 1.75 12
#A823LY-180K=R 18.0 ± 10 0.061 1.54 11
#A823LY-220K=R 22.0 ± 10 0.070 1.29 9.2
#A823LY-270K=R 27.0 ± 10 0.080 1.22 8.5
#A823LY-330K=R 33.0 ± 10 0.090 1.17 7.8
#A823LY-390K=R 39.0 ± 10 0.10 1.14 6.9
#A823LY-470K=R 47.0 ± 10 0.17 0.79 6.5
#A823LY-560K=R 56.0 ± 10 0.20 0.76 5.4
#A823LY-680K=R 68.0 ± 10 0.22 0.70 4.9
#A823LY-820K=R 82.0 ± 10 0.25 0.67 4.1
#A823LY-101K=R 100.0 ± 10 0.28 0.58 3.7
#A823LY-121K=R 120.0 ± 10 0.32 0.56 3.4
#A823LY-151K=R 150.0 ± 10 0.54 0.42 3.2
#A823LY-181K=R 180.0 ± 10 0.60 0.40 2.8
#A823LY-221K=R 220.0 ± 10 0.68 0.38 2.7
#A823LY-271K=R 270.0 ± 10 0.80 0.35 2.4
#A823LY-331K=R 330.0 ± 10 0.90 0.33 2.3
#A823LY-391K=R 390.0 ± 10 1.20 0.28 2.1
#A823LY-471K=R 470.0 ± 10 1.37 0.25 1.9
#A823LY-561K=R 560.0 ± 10 1.53 0.23 1.8
#A823LY-681K=R 680.0 ± 10 2.00 0.21 1.6
#A823LY-821K=R 820.0 ± 10 2.70 0.18 1.5
#A823LY-102K=R 1000.0 ± 10 2.96 0.16 1.3
12.7
12.7
6.35
φ0.61